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
722 E.Mt Vernon St
Somerset KY 42501
606-679-9077 On April 

3rd, 2025
2020 Ford Ranger, 

VIN# 
1FTER4FH1LLA26464
Ally Financial, and Be-
loveit Investment Group 

LLC

The Following Vehicle
will be sold for towing, 
storage and mechanics 
fees by Candidoʼs INC 
722 E.Mt Vernon St
Somerset KY 42501
606-679-9077 On April 

3rd, 2025
1GCHK29697E543635, 
Derrick W. Loveless, 

and Onemain Financial

The Following Vehicle
will be sold for towing, 
storage and mechanics 
fees by Candidoʼs INC 
722 E.Mt Vernon St
Somerset KY 42501
606-679-9077 On April 

3rd, 2025
VIN# 

1J4GW48N44C433999
Angela Carter

225 General Help Wanted

Retired executive cou-
ple living in Whitetail 
Run looking for house-
keeper/girl Friday 3 
days a week.  Great 

pay. Must have referen-
ces

616-416-5375

225 General Help Wanted

Wanted
House keeper 

for senior. in Somerset 
Ky close to Fishing 

Creek. Mostly dusting 
and vacuuming. Please 

call 
606-492-4442

and if no answer please 
text.

605 Real Estate Rent

FOR RENT
3 Br 2 ba with a back 
deck in a great neigh-
borhood on Ferry rd. 
No smoking, small pet 
considered for more in-

formation call
606-802-5778

610 Homes for Rent

2 Bedroom house in 
city appliances fur-

nished.
No hud and no  pets. 

Credit check is 
required.

606-271-6060

630 Apts. for Rent

Western Hills Apart-
ments have immediate 
openings. The office is 
open Monday-Friday 

8am-4:30pm  located at 
800 Hail Knob Rd, 
Somerset, KY 42503

630 Apts. for Rent

University Square 
Apartments have im-
mediate openings. The 
office is open Monday-
Friday 8am-4:30pm  lo-
cated at 800 Hail Knob 
Rd, Somerset,  42503

Holly Square Apart-
ments have immediate 
openings. The office is 
open Monday-Friday 

8am-4:30pm  located at 
800 Hail Knob Rd, 
Somerset, KY 42503

Cumberland Manor 
Apts

Accepting applications  
Aceptar Solicitudes
for 1,2 & 3 bdr apart-

ments
rent based on income 
Alquiler basado en in-

gresos
Apply in person or call;
Solicite en persona o 

llame:

106 White Oak Circle, 
Somerset KY 42501 

606-561-5319
Mon-Fri 9:00 - 5:00

TTY 1-800-648-6056 
(for hearing impaired 

only)
Managed by Lake 

Cumberland Housing 
Agency, Inc

www.lakecumberland-
housing.com

630 Apts. for Rent

Lower level Apt,
downtown for rent. 

About 1200 square ft. 2 
bedroom 1 bath, Wash-
er/dryer hook up. Kitch-
en/living room, front 
door entry nice deck, 
decent yard. $750/ 
month, $750 deposit. 
No smoking in apt, no 
pets, Call 606-305-8938 

or 606-305-3015

Very Nice In-town apt 
living room, 2 bed-
rooms, basement, 

porches,  garage  with 
central heat and air. .  
conveniently located   
call 606-305-8887 

635 Commercial/
Business Rent

Commercial  Office 
space in town

606-305-1179 or
606-305-8474

808 Adult Care

Caregiver services 
at your service. 

Days only. $20 per 
hour for more info 
please call 606-416-

8152


